
CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

2A
CLODORE JULIE
940085G
ST AMAND CIBLE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 8 M 18 34
3 9 7 M 16 50
4 8 7 M 15 65
5 8 8 M 16 81
6 10 8 8 26 107
7 10 9 M 19 126
8 10 9 6 25 151
9 10 10 8 28 179
10 10 7 M 17 196

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 10 8 M 18 18
3 8 M M 8 26
4 9 6 M 15 41
5 10 6 6 22 63
6 9 9 7 25 88
7 8 8 7 23 111
8 8 8 8 24 135
9 9 8 M 17 152
10 9 9 M 18 170

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 170
Total 10 9 Total 9 10 Total points 366

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

2B
FACON ANAIS
828344Z
LEERS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 M 16 38
3 10 9 9 28 66
4 9 9 M 18 84
5 9 8 M 17 101
6 7 M M 7 108
7 8 8 6 22 130
8 10 8 6 24 154
9 7 7 6 20 174
10 8 7 6 21 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 10 8 6 24 43
3 9 7 7 23 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 10 9 7 26 116
6 9 8 M 17 133
7 9 8 7 24 157
8 8 8 7 23 180
9 10 9 M 19 199
10 10 7 6 23 222

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 222
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 417

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

2C
MARTIN VALENTINE
890567H
GRAVELINES
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 9 6 M 15 62
4 9 8 8 25 87
5 8 8 7 23 110
6 9 8 6 23 133
7 9 9 M 18 151
8 9 6 M 15 166
9 9 7 7 23 189
10 9 7 7 23 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 10 7 7 24 37
3 9 8 7 24 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 9 8 6 23 108
6 10 8 8 26 134
7 10 9 7 26 160
8 9 9 8 26 186
9 8 M M 8 194
10 8 8 6 22 216

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 216
Total 10 4 Total 9 15 Total points 428

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

2D
WALMACQ ESTELLE
819855X
LEERS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 8 7 6 21 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 10 9 M 19 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 10 9 9 28 198
9 9 8 7 24 222
10 9 9 7 25 247

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 8 8 8 24 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 10 9 8 27 94
5 10 9 9 28 122
6 8 7 7 22 144
7 7 7 6 20 164
8 10 8 7 25 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 10 8 6 24 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 237
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

3A
DHERBOMEZ LAURA
895922D
ST AMAND CIBLE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 8 8 7 23 116
6 8 8 7 23 139
7 9 9 7 25 164
8 10 10 7 27 191
9 9 7 M 16 207
10 8 7 6 21 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 7 7 24 52
3 10 9 M 19 71
4 8 8 7 23 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 8 7 6 21 138
7 10 9 M 19 157
8 10 8 8 26 183
9 9 8 M 17 200
10 9 9 8 26 226

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 226
Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

3B
LORIDAN THOMAS
811054F
HONDSCHOOTE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 7 6 6 19 34
3 10 10 7 27 61
4 10 9 7 26 87
5 9 9 8 26 113
6 10 8 7 25 138
7 9 8 6 23 161
8 9 9 6 24 185
9 9 8 8 25 210
10 10 9 8 27 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 9 8 27 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 10 9 M 19 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 8 7 7 22 163
8 9 8 6 23 186
9 9 9 8 26 212
10 9 8 7 24 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 236
Total 10 9 Total 9 20 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

3C
TRACKOEN ERIN
797126S
MARLY
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 M M 8 23
3 9 8 7 24 47
4 9 9 7 25 72
5 9 8 7 24 96
6 10 7 6 23 119
7 10 8 7 25 144
8 7 6 M 13 157
9 8 6 6 20 177
10 6 M M 6 183

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 8 6 22 39
3 8 6 M 14 53
4 10 9 6 25 78
5 10 10 8 28 106
6 8 7 7 22 128
7 7 6 6 19 147
8 10 9 8 27 174
9 10 9 6 25 199
10 10 8 8 26 225

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 225
Total 10 8 Total 9 8 Total points 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

3D
PIAT FABIEN
906849F
DOUAI
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 6 M 16 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 8 7 7 22 140
7 10 8 7 25 165
8 7 7 M 14 179
9 9 9 7 25 204
10 10 8 8 26 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 10 9 8 27 67
4 9 9 7 25 92
5 10 6 M 16 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
7 10 9 8 27 159
8 8 8 8 24 183
9 9 8 7 24 207
10 8 7 7 22 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 229
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

4A
CAULIER JULIEN
885223Z
MARLY
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 10 8 M 18 67
4 10 9 9 28 95
5 9 7 M 16 111
6 7 7 6 20 131
7 8 7 7 22 153
8 10 8 7 25 178
9 9 9 7 25 203
10 9 9 9 27 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 8 7 7 22 100
5 9 7 7 23 123
6 8 7 7 22 145
7 10 9 7 26 171
8 8 6 6 20 191
9 9 8 8 25 216
10 9 9 8 26 242

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 6 Total 9 18 Total points 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

4B
TRENTECUISSE THOMAS
911836B
DOUAI
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 10 6 26 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 8 8 7 23 126
6 10 9 7 26 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 9 8 7 24 203
9 10 9 7 26 229
10 10 9 9 28 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 10 10 8 28 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 9 8 6 23 172
8 9 8 6 23 195
9 9 8 8 25 220
10 9 8 7 24 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 244
Total 10 12 Total 9 20 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

4C
VANUXEM ELIOT
908239S
GRAVELINES
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 7 7 M 14 107
6 10 8 7 25 132
7 6 6 M 12 144
8 9 6 M 15 159
9 9 9 7 25 184
10 9 M M 9 193

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 193

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 8 M M 8 56
4 M M M 0 56
5 6 6 M 12 68
6 8 6 M 14 82
7 9 6 6 21 103
8 7 M M 7 110
9 6 M M 6 116
10 7 6 M 13 129

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 129
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Total points 322

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

4D
VILLE ADRIEN
863380G
ST AMAND CIBLE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 6 6 21 66
4 10 7 M 17 83
5 9 6 6 21 104
6 9 6 6 21 125
7 9 8 7 24 149
8 10 7 6 23 172
9 8 7 6 21 193
10 8 7 M 15 208

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 8 M 18 39
3 10 9 7 26 65
4 10 9 8 27 92
5 9 7 7 23 115
6 9 9 9 27 142
7 9 8 M 17 159
8 7 6 6 19 178
9 10 8 8 26 204
10 9 8 7 24 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 228
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

5A
ANTOLOTTI ALEXANDRE
817136S
GRAVELINES
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 7 7 23 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 10 10 10 30 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 10 8 7 25 236
10 9 8 7 24 260

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 7 6 22 73
4 10 7 7 24 97
5 10 7 7 24 121
6 9 9 9 27 148
7 10 9 7 26 174
8 8 8 8 24 198
9 10 9 8 27 225
10 10 9 7 26 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 15 Total 9 18 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

5B
FILLEZ THOMAS
773560B
RONCQ
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 8 8 26 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 8 8 7 23 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 9 9 7 25 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 10 6 26 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 279
Total 10 24 Total 9 26 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

5C
GRENIER LOIC
885224A
VALENCIENNES
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 10 7 6 23 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 8 6 M 14 112
6 9 9 6 24 136
7 10 8 M 18 154
8 8 7 6 21 175
9 9 8 8 25 200
10 9 8 7 24 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 9 8 7 24 126
6 8 7 7 22 148
7 10 8 M 18 166
8 10 8 M 18 184
9 9 8 8 25 209
10 9 8 8 25 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 234
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

5D
WUILAY HUGO
937255F
ST AMAND CIBLE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 10 10 9 29 131
6 9 9 7 25 156
7 9 8 7 24 180
8 9 8 8 25 205
9 8 8 7 23 228
10 10 7 6 23 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 9 M 18 70
4 8 7 7 22 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 10 8 8 26 197
9 9 9 8 26 223
10 10 9 9 28 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 251
Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

6A
BOUCLET--ALVES NICOLAS
890976C
LEERS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 7 27 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 9 7 25 132
6 9 9 7 25 157
7 9 9 6 24 181
8 10 9 6 25 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 9 8 8 25 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 10 9 6 25 129
6 9 8 6 23 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 8 8 6 22 200
9 10 10 7 27 227
10 8 7 M 15 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 12 Total 9 20 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

6B
PINCET CHARLOTTE
974385P
GRAVELINES
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 9 8 6 23 101
5 9 7 M 16 117
6 10 8 8 26 143
7 10 8 6 24 167
8 9 7 6 22 189
9 9 7 6 22 211
10 9 8 6 23 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 8 8 8 24 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 9 8 6 23 152
7 9 8 7 24 176
8 10 9 9 28 204
9 10 9 M 19 223
10 10 9 8 27 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 250
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

6C
QUENTON HUGO
958430X
HONDSCHOOTE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 8 8 M 16 121
6 9 9 M 18 139
7 9 9 8 26 165
8 9 9 7 25 190
9 9 8 M 17 207
10 9 8 6 23 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 10 9 6 25 105
5 10 10 8 28 133
6 9 8 8 25 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 8 8 7 23 209
9 10 9 6 25 234
10 10 8 7 25 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 259
Total 10 12 Total 9 20 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

6D
SAROT VLAD
919834V
ST AMAND CIBLE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 9 9 9 27 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 10 8 7 25 202
9 9 9 9 27 229
10 8 8 8 24 253

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 10 10 6 26 78
4 10 9 7 26 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 10 10 8 28 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 10 8 8 26 240
10 9 9 9 27 267

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 267
Total 10 16 Total 9 18 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

7A
DENEUBOURG JOHANNA
938815B
ST AMAND CIBLE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 10 8 8 26 123
6 9 7 7 23 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 9 8 8 25 195
9 8 8 6 22 217
10 10 9 7 26 243

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 10 7 6 23 119
6 10 10 9 29 148
7 9 8 M 17 165
8 10 9 M 19 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 7 7 6 20 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 228
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

7C
TRENTECUISSE SARAH
954373M
DOUAI
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 8 6 24 40
3 10 9 7 26 66
4 8 8 6 22 88
5 8 6 M 14 102
6 8 M M 8 110
7 9 7 M 16 126
8 9 8 M 17 143
9 9 8 M 17 160
10 7 6 M 13 173

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 173

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 9 8 M 17 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 8 8 8 24 113
6 7 6 M 13 126
7 8 8 7 23 149
8 8 6 M 14 163
9 8 7 7 22 185
10 9 6 M 15 200

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 200
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

7D
GRAFTEAUX AMANDINE
919817B
BONDUES
CFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 7 4 19 40
3 10 8 7 25 65
4 8 7 5 20 85
5 10 9 5 24 109
6 8 7 6 21 130
7 5 4 2 11 141
8 9 8 8 25 166
9 7 6 5 18 184
10 10 10 4 24 208

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 2 13 13
2 10 8 4 22 35
3 9 8 6 23 58
4 7 6 5 18 76
5 9 8 6 23 99
6 9 8 8 25 124
7 9 6 4 19 143
8 10 10 8 28 171
9 10 6 M 16 187
10 7 6 6 19 206

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 206
Total 10 8 Total 9 6 Total points 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

8A
BOULAGHCHA SHAINA
941704S
LEERS
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 M M 9 29
3 8 8 M 16 45
4 6 6 M 12 57
5 7 6 M 13 70
6 9 M M 9 79
7 10 9 M 19 98
8 M M M 0 98
9 8 7 6 21 119
10 9 6 M 15 134

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 134

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 7 6 M 13 21
3 8 M M 8 29
4 7 M M 7 36
5 8 M M 8 44
6 9 8 M 17 61
7 8 6 M 14 75
8 10 7 M 17 92
9 8 6 M 14 106
10 7 M M 7 113

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 113
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 247

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

8B
CARON PASCALE
855244N
LEERS
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 9 7 25 38
3 9 9 7 25 63
4 10 10 9 29 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 9 8 7 24 139
7 9 7 6 22 161
8 9 6 6 21 182
9 8 M M 8 190
10 9 9 8 26 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 9 8 8 25 177
8 9 9 6 24 201
9 6 6 M 12 213
10 9 8 7 24 237

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 237
Total 10 4 Total 9 21 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

8C
MEURANT  TROUIL MALVINA
938308A
GRAVELINES
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 7 7 M 14 22
3 8 7 M 15 37
4 6 6 M 12 49
5 7 6 6 19 68
6 9 6 M 15 83
7 9 9 M 18 101
8 10 M M 10 111
9 10 7 M 17 128
10 9 M M 9 137

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 137

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 6 M M 6 77
5 M M M 0 77
6 9 7 M 16 93
7 10 M M 10 103
8 9 8 M 17 120
9 8 7 M 15 135
10 8 7 M 15 150

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 150
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 287

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

8D
TOTH MARIE LOUISE
760389K
NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 7 7 23 124
6 10 10 9 29 153
7 9 9 7 25 178
8 9 8 M 17 195
9 10 10 9 29 224
10 10 9 8 27 251

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 7 7 24 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 8 8 7 23 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 10 9 8 27 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 10 8 M 18 218
10 10 8 6 24 242

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 242
Total 10 13 Total 9 17 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

9A
CARRETTE LONCKE MONIQUE
429441J
LEERS
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 M 16 16
2 M M M 0 16
3 6 M M 6 22
4 10 9 6 25 47
5 M M M 0 47
6 7 6 M 13 60
7 10 6 M 16 76
8 6 M M 6 82
9 8 7 7 22 104
10 8 7 6 21 125

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 125

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 M M 9 33
3 7 6 M 13 46
4 9 9 M 18 64
5 9 7 6 22 86
6 7 7 M 14 100
7 9 8 7 24 124
8 7 M M 7 131
9 9 9 M 18 149
10 7 M M 7 156

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 156
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 281

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

9B
FRANCOIS CHRISTIANE
751745P
LILLE CIE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

9C
RAIMBAUD FRANCOISE
350830M
VILLENEUVE DASCQ
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 9 8 M 17 114
6 9 6 M 15 129
7 10 9 7 26 155
8 9 9 7 25 180
9 10 8 M 18 198
10 9 8 6 23 221

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 9 M M 9 84
5 10 9 8 27 111
6 10 9 9 28 139
7 8 7 7 22 161
8 10 8 6 24 185
9 9 7 6 22 207
10 10 9 7 26 233

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 233
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

9D
SIMON GRAZYNA
897497R
ST AMAND CIBLE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 7 M M 7 13
3 8 6 M 14 27
4 M M M 0 27
5 9 9 6 24 51
6 8 7 6 21 72
7 6 M M 6 78
8 7 6 M 13 91
9 7 M M 7 98
10 6 6 M 12 110

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 110

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 M M 8 24
3 7 7 6 20 44
4 8 M M 8 52
5 8 7 M 15 67
6 8 7 M 15 82
7 9 8 M 17 99
8 7 6 M 13 112
9 9 6 6 21 133
10 10 M M 10 143

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 143
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 253

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

10A
ADAMSKI JEAN
005970P
LILLE CIE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 9 9 7 25 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 10 8 M 18 115
6 9 8 6 23 138
7 10 7 7 24 162
8 10 8 7 25 187
9 9 9 8 26 213
10 9 9 7 25 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 9 9 9 27 128
6 10 10 7 27 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 8 8 7 23 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 10 9 7 26 256

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 256
Total 10 8 Total 9 24 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

10B
CANIVET ANDRE
856756G
WATTRELOS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 9 6 6 21 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 8 8 7 23 198
9 10 8 8 26 224
10 10 9 8 27 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 7 7 23 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 10 8 7 25 211
9 9 8 7 24 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 263
Total 10 13 Total 9 19 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

10C
DOOLAEGHE PATRICK
905709S
ST AMAND CIBLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 8 7 24 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 7 7 M 14 78
5 10 9 8 27 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 10 9 M 19 147
8 10 7 M 17 164
9 9 8 7 24 188
10 10 9 8 27 215

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 M 16 42
3 8 8 M 16 58
4 9 8 7 24 82
5 8 8 6 22 104
6 8 M M 8 112
7 8 M M 8 120
8 8 6 M 14 134
9 10 8 7 25 159
10 10 8 6 24 183

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 183
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 398

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

11A
CARBON THIERRY
704100B
VILLENEUVE DASCQ
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 7 6 20 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 10 7 7 24 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
7 10 9 6 25 168
8 10 10 M 20 188
9 10 7 7 24 212
10 10 9 7 26 238

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 8 7 24 39
3 9 8 7 24 63
4 7 6 M 13 76
5 6 M M 6 82
6 8 8 8 24 106
7 10 8 6 24 130
8 8 6 M 14 144
9 10 9 6 25 169
10 8 8 8 24 193

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 193
Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Total points 431

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

11B
HENNEQUIN JEAN MARC
356717L
BAVAY
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 10 8 6 24 98
5 10 6 M 16 114
6 9 7 6 22 136
7 9 7 6 22 158
8 9 9 8 26 184
9 10 8 8 26 210
10 10 6 M 16 226

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 8 7 23 38
3 9 7 M 16 54
4 10 9 7 26 80
5 10 8 6 24 104
6 9 9 8 26 130
7 8 6 M 14 144
8 10 9 8 27 171
9 9 7 6 22 193
10 9 9 8 26 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 219
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

11C
LOISON DOMINIQUE
447923Y
WERVICQ SUD
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 7 6 21 36
3 10 M M 10 46
4 9 8 6 23 69
5 10 7 M 17 86
6 9 9 7 25 111
7 9 6 6 21 132
8 9 7 M 16 148
9 7 6 M 13 161
10 10 6 M 16 177

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 7 6 M 13 13
3 9 7 M 16 29
4 8 6 6 20 49
5 10 7 6 23 72
6 7 7 6 20 92
7 9 M M 9 101
8 8 6 M 14 115
9 9 8 M 17 132
10 10 9 7 26 158

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 158
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 335

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

11D
MIR JEAN MARC
934781S
LOOS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 8 7 7 22 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
7 10 10 7 27 180
8 9 9 7 25 205
9 10 8 7 25 230
10 10 7 6 23 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 8 7 M 15 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 10 9 8 27 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 10 10 8 28 230
10 8 8 8 24 254

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 254
Total 10 16 Total 9 15 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

12A
JANVIER DOMINIQUE
005989K
LOOS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 8 7 7 22 75
4 9 7 6 22 97
5 9 7 7 23 120
6 8 7 6 21 141
7 10 9 6 25 166
8 10 9 8 27 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 9 9 8 26 246

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 7 26 131
6 9 8 7 24 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 10 9 8 27 234
10 9 9 8 26 260

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 260
Total 10 10 Total 9 22 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

12B
ROCHEZ GILBERT
337180A
AULNOYE AYMERIES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 10 10 9 29 75
4 9 8 6 23 98
5 9 8 8 25 123
6 10 10 M 20 143
7 9 8 8 25 168
8 10 10 M 20 188
9 9 7 7 23 211
10 7 7 6 20 231

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 M 16 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 10 10 9 29 99
5 10 9 7 26 125
6 8 7 7 22 147
7 9 9 8 26 173
8 10 10 8 28 201
9 10 10 8 28 229
10 9 8 7 24 253

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
Total 10 14 Total 9 15 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

12C
TROUILLET FRANCIS
347384S
GRAVELINES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 10 8 28 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 9 6 24 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 10 10 7 27 177
8 9 8 8 25 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 10 9 7 26 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 M 17 68
4 10 10 9 29 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 10 9 8 27 176
8 10 9 9 28 204
9 10 9 8 27 231
10 9 9 6 24 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 255
Total 10 12 Total 9 25 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

12D
VANEECKE GERARD
751894B
LEERS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 M 17 41
3 9 7 M 16 57
4 10 8 7 25 82
5 10 7 6 23 105
6 10 8 7 25 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
8 10 10 7 27 183
9 9 8 7 24 207
10 10 8 7 25 232

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 8 M 18 69
4 9 9 M 18 87
5 10 8 M 18 105
6 10 10 9 29 134
7 10 9 7 26 160
8 10 9 8 27 187
9 9 6 M 15 202
10 9 8 7 24 226

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 226
Total 10 14 Total 9 14 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

13A
DAVOINE DANIEL
284595T
AULNOYE AYMERIES
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 10 9 29 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 10 10 30 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 278
Total 10 22 Total 9 36 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

13B
MADDENS DENIS
205199T
VILLENEUVE DASCQ
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 10 10 30 167
7 10 10 10 30 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 9 M 19 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 9 9 8 26 223
9 9 9 8 26 249
10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 276
Total 10 23 Total 9 30 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

13C
PLACE CHRISTIAN
914489K
VALENCIENNES
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

13D
SEYS JEAN-LUC
763266M
GRAVELINES
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 9 8 8 25 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 9 9 9 27 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 9 9 9 27 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 279
Total 10 20 Total 9 38 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

14A
JOSSET LEO
306361B
BAVAY
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 10 10 8 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 8 6 23 274

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 9 8 27 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 9 8 27 279

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 279
Total 10 23 Total 9 29 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

14B
LEMAIRE CHRISTOPHE
642461C
MARLY
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 10 30 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 10 9 9 28 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 276
Total 10 22 Total 9 36 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

14C
VANAECKER PATRICK
449283B
ST AMAND CIBLE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 9 9 9 27 255
10 10 9 8 27 282

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 282
Total 10 26 Total 9 32 Total points 564

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

14D
DAVOINE ANNIE
289512M
AULNOYE AYMERIES
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 10 30 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 273
Total 10 16 Total 9 41 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

15A
COURBET NATHAN
958714F
ST AMAND CIBLE
CHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 8 24 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 9 7 25 186
8 9 8 6 23 209
9 9 8 7 24 233
10 10 10 9 29 262

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 10 7 27 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 8 8 26 210
9 9 9 9 27 237
10 10 9 8 27 264

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 264
Total 10 11 Total 9 30 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

15B
POULAIN MICHEL
654590L
BULLY LES MINES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



CHAMPIONNAT DU NORD JEUNES ET SENIORS 3
LE 26 JANVIER 2020 WERVICQ-SUD

DEPART 1

15C
PALETTE ALEXIS
893749S
BAVAY
CHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 8 7 M 15 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 9 9 9 27 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 9 8 8 25 218
10 9 9 7 25 243

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 M 17 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 10 8 8 26 149
7 10 9 8 27 176
8 9 8 7 24 200
9 10 6 M 16 216
10 7 7 7 21 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 237
Total 10 7 Total 9 24 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr




